
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Tony Churchey 221.50 83 8382 POWER GROOVES 3,000.00$   GAME 1
Nicky McClantoc 224.67 Brutes 190

Mike Sealy 252.33 Beatdowns 216

2 Bill Nichols 242.67 86 8383 BRAINIACS 2,400.00$   GAME 2
Makr Williams 224.25 Beatdowns 212

Curt Dupre 231.67 Einsteins 258

3 Willie Wells 207.58 77 8354 EINSTEINS 2,100.00$   GAME 3
John Burkett 227.08 Einsteins 200

Shawn Maldonado 261.50 Power Grooves 238

4 Kenny Tynan 216.83 72 7819 BEATDOWNS 1,800.00$   GAME 4
Cliff Barnes 206.17 Power Grooves 245

BJ Autin 228.58 Brainiacs 236

5 Jim Stephens 237.17 72 8616 BRUTES 1,500.00$    

Phil Kepner 229.50
Anthony Lavery-Spahr 251.00

6 Randy Summers 208.00 70 7988 INTELLECTS 1,200.00$   
Lee Lorts 233.67
Tyler Wright/Bobby Werthmann 224.00

7 Bill Gillane 222.42 68 8054 MYSTICS 1,050.00$   
Norm Spurlock 213.75
Claude Helmke 235.00

8 John Hitzman 203.33 67 7882 NIRVANAS 750.00$      
Mike Schild 234.17
Jimmy Wollaston 220.17

9 Claude Maher 207.75 67 7860 RINGERS 675.00$      
Rick Phillips 217.83
Trey Field 229.42

10 Donald Robinson 219.75 66 8183 BRUISERS 600.00$      
Mike Austin 219.58
Justin Bui 242.58

11 Dale Dumbleton 229.75 66 8037 RAMPAGE
Rusty Beach 219.58
Perry Giambrone 220.42

12 Thad Land 229.00 66 7741 TRUE NIRVANAS
Aaron Mercadel 196.67
Misty Ramil 219.42

13 Rick Minier 226.75 64 8242 PIT VIPERS
Derek Williams 229.58  

Bryan Viator 230.50
14 Darrell Cooper 219.17 64 7818 STRIKE KINGS  

Gary Lyles 208.92
Ron Baum 223.42

15 AJ Vincent 226.17 63 7754 DANGER ZONES  

Gary Ezell 201.00
Todd Bourgeois 219.00

16 Doug Hayes 223.17 62 8271 EXILES
Pete Thomas 229.67
Ted Pritts 236.42

17 Gordon Stuntz 210.42 60 7619 FURIES
Mark Saale 217.25
Gregory Snee 207.25

18 Paul McCordic 226.08 58 8470 BRAWLERS  

Mark Busscher 238.67
Eric Traylor 241.08

19 Dave Lundgren 207.83 58 7713 KARMAS  

Donnie Mehrtens 210.08
Ashley Solomon 224.83
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20 Jerry Tolbert 212.00 58 7546 ATTACK ZONES
Darrell Woodrin 194.08
Andre Carter 222.75

21 Butch Calvert 201.33 56 7701 CANNONS
Ken Johnson 230.25
Robert Amrhein 210.17

22 Leon Simmons 210.33 56 7528 MEANSTREAKS  

Demetrius James 202.17  

Kevin Bell 214.83
23 Demetrius Ashmore 205.58 52 7491 MAMMOTHS

Lester Wheeler 200.25
Cory Ladet 218.42

24 Harold Brown 203.08 52 7468 SLINGSHOTS
Morris Wilson 221.08
Glen Wilson 198.17

25 Jerry Beavers 182.17 51 7614 FANATICS
John Austin, Jr 211.58
Temple Bourgeois 240.75

26 Ricky Siegfried 201.58 48 7967 GOLIATHS
Perry Dufrene 220.50
Greg Walters, jr 241.83

27 Drew Beierlein 202.25 48 7884 MASTERMINDS
Brian Bodenheimer 205.25
Justin Veitch 249.50

28 Stan Wilkie 214.33 48 7777 IGNITERS
Buddy Kelch 206.83
Nick Contreras 226.92

29 Roderick Jones 183.17 46 7387 INFERNOS
Artis Silvester 205.75
Brian Bodenheimer, jr 226.67

30 43 7200 WIDOW

31 Dave Lile 207.67 37 7294 ALPHA MAX
Troy Schanne 203.50
David Kierum 196.67

32 Duane Troxler 190.08 36 7119 REVOLVERS
Mark Wingerter 193.42
Duane Arceneaux 210.08



BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 Claude Maher 248 215 205 171 203 210 163 226 223 199 183 247 2493 207.75
1 Rick Phillips 193 239 231 187 198 246 221 214 203 254 225 203 2614 217.83
1 Trey Field 201 210 215 204 238 234 241 256 266 206 246 236 2753 229.42
2 Stan Wilkie 213 193 227 268 213 222 205 192 227 193 193 226 2572 214.33
2 Buddy Kelch 239 208 229 233 209 152 194 196 160 243 218 201 2482 206.83
2 Nick Contreras 217 219 245 248 215 189 254 201 204 255 258 218 2723 226.92
3 AJ Vincent 203 228 236 212 211 233 194 213 252 229 245 258 2714 226.17
3 Gary Ezell 211 186 168 196 166 236 202 244 257 205 150 191 2412 201.00
3 Todd Bourgeois 223 162 197 213 215 189 231 235 278 232 246 207 2628 219.00
4 Kenny Tynan 226 245 192 230 178 259 188 247 217 234 198 188 2602 216.83
4 Cliff Barnes 202 203 171 195 240 221 184 182 169 212 258 237 2474 206.17
4 BJ Autin 257 246 200 195 217 215 289 214 248 222 225 215 2743 228.58
5 Harold Wilson 202 181 236 181 188 222 198 225 181 245 235 143 2437 203.08
5 Morris Wilson 213 278 188 179 234 216 279 181 245 201 248 191 2653 221.08
5 Glen Wilson 202 177 201 181 243 202 156 213 202 210 203 188 2378 198.17
6 Dave Lundgren 191 197 204 213 212 190 213 201 198 200 195 280 2494 207.83
6 Donnie Mehrtens 217 203 235 234 202 191 223 205 238 192 202 179 2521 210.08
6 Ashley Solomon 223 256 237 153 191 257 215 238 219 238 278 193 2698 224.83
7 Willie Wells 214 151 275 223 183 216 257 199 238 185 194 156 2491 207.58
7 John Burkett 237 246 214 236 224 192 246 244 170 235 245 236 2725 227.08
7 Shawn Maldonado 268 248 234 239 237 265 268 290 300 279 263 247 3138 261.50
8 Roderick Jones 156 184 202 185 165 174 205 169 212 171 204 171 2198 183.17
8 Artis Silvester 214 198 217 197 228 222 165 215 227 179 174 233 2469 205.75
8 Brian Bodenheimer, Jr 246 208 238 257 226 247 178 202 220 235 214 249 2720 226.67
9 Bill Gillane 229 202 242 176 277 269 215 238 178 189 255 199 2669 222.42
9 Norm Spurlock 224 176 289 252 248 201 207 181 212 200 181 194 2565 213.75
9 Claude Helmke 213 216 244 259 276 186 235 269 221 256 242 203 2820 235.00

10 Dave Lile 177 201 220 213 258 223 0 0 0 0 0 0 1292 215.33
10 Troy Schanne 235 214 240 169 159 225 0 0 0 0 0 0 1242 207.00
10 David Kierum 209 203 165 202 180 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 1160 193.33
11 Butch Calvert 258 195 161 179 236 179 237 188 173 206 210 194 2416 201.33
11 Ken Johnson 300 211 221 300 222 206 213 189 232 233 221 215 2763 230.25
11 Robert Amrhein 162 208 246 246 195 193 210 225 224 205 238 170 2522 210.17
12 Doug Hayes 236 204 233 244 265 213 257 184 192 243 200 207 2678 223.17
12 Pete Thomas 191 216 275 213 200 298 196 279 213 206 204 265 2756 229.67
12 Ted Pritts 241 300 236 279 220 272 224 279 188 181 227 190 2837 236.42
13 Ricky Siegfried 214 215 204 189 164 179 200 211 204 200 226 213 2419 201.58
13 Perry Dufrene 256 181 279 233 224 189 265 208 216 159 235 201 2646 220.50
13 Greg Walters, Jr 212 246 202 268 268 195 268 268 254 225 237 259 2902 241.83
14 Leon Simmons 245 205 233 183 213 265 216 203 141 204 170 246 2524 210.33
14 Demetrius James 200 192 191 221 229 179 165 247 213 178 233 178 2426 202.17
14 Kevin Bell 243 215 211 190 181 217 215 192 280 200 204 230 2578 214.83
15 Randy Summers 203 278 242 187 216 180 202 199 157 237 216 179 2496 208.00
15 Lee Lorts 239 199 257 234 227 195 227 248 235 239 249 255 2804 233.67
15 Tyler/Bobby Werthmann 211 227 214 234 180 196 185 244 238 255 268 236 2688 224.00
16 Jerry Tolbert 233 178 191 289 199 140 232 216 269 227 163 207 2544 212.00
16 Darrell Woodrin 178 196 238 222 188 172 181 188 208 158 200 200 2329 194.08
16 Andre Carter 201 193 183 225 208 224 216 266 280 216 233 228 2673 222.75



BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
17 John Hitzman 178 212 225 161 170 228 247 197 192 200 246 184 2440 203.33
17 Mike Schild 265 219 300 216 208 238 257 201 204 258 221 223 2810 234.17
17 Jimmy Wollaston 204 238 177 233 222 181 300 223 240 217 200 207 2642 220.17
18 Demetrius Ashmore 175 212 174 204 194 232 217 287 169 204 201 198 2467 205.58
18 Lester Wheeler 205 210 207 205 201 166 196 191 235 193 200 194 2403 200.25
18 Cory Ladet 213 239 191 159 237 223 300 181 216 195 267 200 2621 218.42
19 Drew Beierlein 184 201 216 201 204 218 178 206 182 181 246 210 2427 202.25
19 Brian Bodenheimer  225 197 218 215 199 205 208 170 195 181 193 257 2463 205.25
19 Justin Veitch 258 278 266 268 279 279 215 258 237 217 194 245 2994 249.50
20 Jim Stephens 193 202 190 237 182 276 279 300 258 256 215 258 2846 237.17
20 Phil Kepner 236 174 235 257 245 200 236 248 279 194 223 227 2754 229.50
20 Anthony Lavery-Spahr 289 257 227 234 245 236 279 300 298 231 212 204 3012 251.00
21 Gordon Stuntz 216 199 204 235 225 197 218 204 175 226 221 205 2525 210.42
21 Mark Saale 204 201 197 221 235 161 245 213 257 235 227 211 2607 217.25
21 Gregory Snee 222 200 229 217 216 182 220 196 200 189 204 212 2487 207.25
22 Thad Land 194 278 180 259 243 182 205 233 258 257 258 201 2748 229.00
22 Aaron Mercadel 199 257 208 158 182 172 204 200 189 184 190 217 2360 196.67
22 Misty Ramil 267 269 167 207 226 168 225 195 246 203 247 213 2633 219.42
23 Paul McCordic 246 207 193 216 228 252 259 237 237 215 211 212 2713 226.08
23 Mark Busscher 237 218 298 248 243 213 277 177 204 289 238 222 2864 238.67
23 Eric Traylor 290 232 206 244 279 257 278 235 258 174 234 206 2893 241.08
24 Tony Churchey 222 233 217 245 179 226 208 229 259 204 221 215 2658 221.50
24 Nicky McClantoc 187 236 213 226 236 248 221 193 203 246 258 229 2696 224.67
24 Mike Sealy 236 279 203 213 262 267 279 295 236 264 267 227 3028 252.33
25 Rick Minier 245 236 203 217 234 256 216 165 220 242 269 218 2721 226.75
25 Derek Williams 235 258 217 259 197 235 259 246 226 205 216 202 2755 229.58
25 Bryan Viator 259 246 179 214 279 212 247 215 222 279 209 205 2766 230.50
26 Donald Robinson 206 248 233 200 223 212 245 195 173 231 193 278 2637 219.75
26 Mike Austin 223 194 246 229 269 199 226 227 221 202 204 195 2635 219.58
26 Justin Bui 227 253 233 269 227 209 235 223 223 258 299 255 2911 242.58
27 Darrell Cooper 234 206 213 173 216 207 255 199 245 205 234 243 2630 219.17
27 Gary Lyles 174 229 264 237 223 193 226 185 175 165 189 247 2507 208.92
27 Ron Baum 261 194 207 170 204 222 255 197 279 205 237 250 2681 223.42
28 Dale Dumbleton 203 228 216 258 268 203 175 265 257 247 234 203 2757 229.75
28 Rusty Beach 243 207 201 222 259 225 236 197 224 245 214 162 2635 219.58
28 Perry Giambrone 238 224 234 218 200 225 214 238 225 192 201 236 2645 220.42
29 Jerry Beavers 201 214 179 189 169 199 176 181 182 169 173 154 2186 182.17
29 John Austin, Jr 214 183 217 153 223 213 254 236 243 241 150 212 2539 211.58
29 Temple Bourgeois 289 257 180 198 244 236 235 278 256 248 243 225 2889 240.75
30 Duane Troxler 178 212 165 221 169 212 186 149 244 211 130 204 2281 190.08
30 Mark Wingerter 193 152 177 223 175 162 225 163 209 214 233 195 2321 193.42
30 Duane Arceneaux 217 211 252 193 194 197 184 252 255 202 174 190 2521 210.08
31 Bill Nichols 268 248 189 215 197 235 279 228 277 290 280 206 2912 242.67
31 Mark Williams 226 225 235 224 221 195 197 226 217 225 245 255 2691 224.25
31 Curt Dupree 214 247 189 185 227 224 216 269 238 268 256 247 2780 231.67
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